
Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 23

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:33

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 6 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2:06.64

2 5 UKR 198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2:07.02

0.38

3 3 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

2:07.80

1.16

4 2 ESP 60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

2:09.11

2.47
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5 1 HUN 84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

2:09.12

2.48

6 4 CHN 30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

2:09.28

2.64
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